
CALFED Projects: Tribal Contacts 
Prepared by, Irenia Quitiquit, CALFED Tribal Coordinator   02/23/06 
 

1. Project Name: Environmental Water Program  
Lead Agency: U.S. Fish and Wildlife 
Contact: Dale Garrison, dale_garrison@fws.gov
(916) 414-6728 
 

2. Project Name: Delta Mendota Canal/California Aqueduct Intertie (Intertie) 
Lead Agency: Bureau of Reclamation 
Contact: Ms. Sharon McHale, smchale@mp.usbr.gov
(916) 978-5086 

 
3. Project Name: Groundwater Storage – Conjunctive Water Management Program 

Lead Agency: Department of Water Resources 
Contact: ? 
(916) 651-9291 
 

4. Project Name: In-Delta Storage Program 
Lead Agency: Department of Water Resources 
Contact: Chuck Vogelsang, chuckv@water.ca.gov
(916) 651-9271 
 

5. Project Name: Levee System Integrity Program 
Lead Agency: Department of Water Resources 
Contact: David Mraz, dmraz@water.ca.gov
(916) 651-7017 
 

6. Project Name: Los Vaqueros Reservoir Expansion Studies 
Lead Agency: Contra Costa Water District, Department of Water Resources and 
Bureau of Reclamation 
Contact: Ms. Marguerite Naillon,  mnaillon@ccwater.com
(925) 688-8018 
Contact: Erica Kegel 
(916) 978-5081 
 

7. Project Name: North-of-the-Delta Offstream Storage 
Lead Agency: Department of Water Resources and Bureau of Reclamation 
Contact: Sean Sou, Program Manager, sou@water.ca.gov
(916) 651-9269 
Contact: David Lewis, Program Manager,  dlewis@mp.usbr.gov  
(916) 978-5197 
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8. Project Name: San Luis Reservoir – Low Point Improvement Project 
Lead Agency: Santa Clara Valley Water District and Bureau of Reclamation 
Contact: Mr. Kurt Arends, Senior Project Manager, 
SLReservoirLowPoint@valleywater.org , (408) 265-2600 
 

9. Project Name: Shasta Lake Water Resources Investigation 
Lead Agency: Bureau of Reclamation 
Contact: Ms. Donna Garcia, Project Manager, dgarcia@mp.usbr.gov
(916) 978-5009 
 

10. Project Name: South Delta Improvements Program 
Lead Agency: Department of Water Resources and Bureau of Reclamation 
Contact: Ms. Sharon McHale, smchale@mp.usbr.gov

 (916) 978-5086 
 Contact: Mr. Paul Marshall, Program Manager, marshall@water.ca.gov
 (916) 653-2118 
 

11. Project Name: Upper San Joaquin River Basin Storage Investigation 
Lead Agency: Department of Water Resources 
Contact: Ms. Patricia Roberson, proberson@mp.usbr.gov
(916) 978-5074 
 

12. Project Name: Water-Use Efficiency 
Lead Agency: Department of Water Resources 
Contact: Marsha Prillwitz, marshap@water.ca.gov
(916) 651-9674 
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